of Board Meetings held/ Attended 01/01 (Appointed w.e.f. January 21, 2026 and 01 board meeting was 
convened thereafter)

Details of Remuneration sought to be 
paid

Except, sitting fee for attending the Board and/or Committee meetings, 
no other remuneration is payable.

Last Remuneration drawn Rs. 1,50,000 (Rupees One Lakh Fifty Thousand only) (Towards sitting fee 
for attending the Board Meeting and Audit Committee Meeting held from 
January 21, 2026 till the date of this Notice)

Disclosure of relationships between
directors inter-se

Nil

Terms and conditions of appointment 
and Remuneration